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Results — 2018-10-14 lle Perrot

2018-10-14

aM

Philippe Coété-Jacques
Thomas Kneublhler
Dmitri Golovanov
Sven Von Fellenberg
Vitali Tulchinski
Martin Valiquette
Anatoliy Rayda

Neil Barrett

Kyrylo Tokar

Kenny Coté

Mike Quirion

Dmitry Korotkin

Luis Perez

Paul St-Aubin
Stéphane Ranger

4F
Aurore Varela
Renattae Schmidt

3M

Ciprian Coman
llia Polotskii

lan Silvester
David Toharia
Christian Reid
Glenn Wight
Charles Melangon
Hubert Guillemette
Patrick Fernet
Coranton Noll
Alan Browne
Michael Totarella
Neelay Patel

3F

Synngve Lofthus
Olga Rayda
Nadine Cybulski
Evelyne Shousha
Lucie Desfontaines
Valerie Stuckey
Joannie Lafontaine
Anastasia Bilous
Jessica Auer
Sonya Puskas
Maria Demishkevich
Cecile Noll

Elena Serysheva
Marian MacNair
Sophie Martel

3G

Morand (2)

LasRos (2)

Les nouveaux mariés (2)
LosVas (2)

Mansell (2)

Gagnon - Beauparlant (2)
StAubin (2)

Globe trekkeuse (2)

OM (2)

2M
Michael Bole
Etienne Jacques

(15/15)

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

(212)
Ramblers

(13/13)

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

(15115)

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers

(9/9)

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers

(717)
Ramblers
Ramblers

Time
1:02:46
1:09:08
1:11:10
1:11:47
1:14:21
1:18:19
1:32:56
1:37:48
1:39:18
1:43:11
1:43:12
1:43:56
1:56:56
2:18:01
MP

Time
1:43:17
2:24:48

Time
1:04:23
1:09:19
1:19:07
1:22:34
1:25:52
1:40:25
1:43:19
1:55:51
2:14:21
2:43:03
MP

MP

MP

Time
1:07:00
1:11:04
1:15:52
1:29:14
1:51:43
1:55:57
2:00:03
2:03:01
2:17:29
2:37:08
2:38:02
2:45:51
3:17:11
MP

MP

Time
1:35:06
1:50:39
2:04:01
2:10:11
2:13:52
2:32:03
2:53:34
MP

MP

Time
43:21
54:31

Behind

+6:22

+8:24

+9:01

+11:35
+15:33
+30:10
+35:02
+36:32
+40:25
+40:26
+41:10
+54:10
+75:15

Behind

+41:31

Behind

+4:56

+14:44
+18:11
+21:29
+36:02
+38:56
+51:28
+69:58
+98:40

Behind

+4:04
+8:52
+22:14
+44:43
+48:57
+53:03
+56:01
+70:29
+90:08
+91:02
+98:51
+130:11

Behind

+15:33
+28:55
+35:05
+38:46
+56:57
+78:28

Behind

+11:10
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John Dennett
Vladimir Gavrilov
Douglas Bole
Jean-Luc Noll
John Charlow

2F

Maeve Bohle

Molly Harper

Larysa Rayda

Gloria Charlow

Christine Chevarie-Lessard

2G

Team 734 (2)
Sandy Bob (2)
Minions (2)
Demishkevich (2)
Bohle - Nadeau (2)
Shousha - Deckers (2)
Lemay (2)

Olivera (2)
Wright-Paradis (2)
Sel de mer (2)
Carrier (4)

Goyens (3)

1™

Tony (Weihao) Lu
Max Denotkine
Greg Denotkine

1F

Lianne Cohen
Leonie Despots
Lea Gelinas

1G

Creamer (3)

Chown (3)

Vulpisi (4)

Honey | lost Meghan (2)
Barrett (3)

Deprez (3)

Klochko - Pasichna (4)
Korotkin - Klochko (3)
Sophie's club (2)

Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers

(5/5)
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
(12/12)

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers

(313)

Ramblers
Ramblers

(3/3)
Ramblers
Ramblers

(9/9)

Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers

1:04:51
1:08:16
MP
MP
MP

Time

1:00:14
1:14:13
1:19:38
1:31:01
1:41:16

Time
1:04:34
1:11:16
1:19:20
1:21:17
1:38:34
1:42:10
1:42:53
1:50:52
2:14:43
3:10:16
MP

MP

Time
43:41
48:32
1:21:14

Time
46:09
55:34
1:53:37

Time
37:17
51:46
52:28
1:01:25
1:13:22
1:14:49
1:29:08
1:29:26
1:46:43

+21:30
+24:55

Behind

+13:59
+19:24
+30:47
+41:02

Behind

+6:42
+14:46
+16:43
+34:00
+37:36
+38:19
+46:18
+70:09
+125:42

Behind

+4:51
+37:33

Behind

+9:25
+67:28

Behind

+14:29
+15:11
+24:08
+36:05
+37:32
+51:51
+52:09
+69:26
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